y n y j x i y n
Triplexed LCD
Decoder/Drivers
General Description
The MAX7231/32/33/34 family of integrated circuits
is a complete line of tr iplexed l iquid crystal display
(LCD) drivers. These devices interface microproces-
sors (or digital systems) to mult iplexed numeric and

On-chip oscillator
• Monolithic, Low Power CMOS Design
Ordering Information
PART TEMP. RANGE PACKAGE
MAX7231AFIPL -20°C to +85°C 40 Lead Plastic DIP
MAX7231BFIPL -20°C to -85°C 40 Lead Plastic DIP
MAX7231CFIPL -20°C to +85=C 40 Lead Plastic DIP
MAX7232AFIPL -20°C to • 85°C 40 Lead Plastic DIP
MAX7232BFIPL -20°C to <-85°C 40 Lead Plastic DIP
MAX7232CFIPL -20°C to +85°C 40 Lead Plastic DIP
MAX7233AFIPL -20° C to +85°C 40 Lead Plastic DIP
MAX7233BFIPL -20°C to +85°C 40 Lead Plastic DIP
MAX7234AFIPL -20°C to *85°C 40 Lead Plastic DIP
MAX7234BFIPL -20"C to +85"C 40 Lead Plastic DIP
O r d e r i n g i n f o r m a t i o n c o n t i n u e d o n nex t page
Typical Operating Circuit
S 3 5 0
MAX7233
CS2 C S I A I A 0 DCRD5
MAX7233
CS2 C S I A I A 0 DO-DS
Two MAX7233 s driving 8 character display INPUT
'Detailed Circuit Diagram — Figure 21/
Pin Configuration
Top V iew
40 Lead DIP 44 Lead PCC

Five
Characters
Ordering Information
(Continued from front page)
Pin Configuration
PART TEMP. RANGE PACKAGE
MAX7231AFIO -20° C to +85° C 44 Lead Plastic Chip Carrier
MAX7231 BFIO -20° C to +85° C 44 Lead Plastic Chip Carrier
MAX7231CFIQ -20° C to +85° C 44 Lead Plastic Chip Carrier
MAX7232AFIQ -20° C to +85° C 44 Lead Plastic Chip Carrier
MAX7232BFIQ -20° C to +85° C 44 Lead Plastic Chip Carrier
MAX7232CFIQ -20° C to +85° C 44 Lead Plastic Chip Carrier
MAX7233AFIQ -20° C to +85° C 44 Lead Plastic Chip Carrier
MAX7233BFIQ -20° C to +85° C 44 Lead Plastic Chip Carrier
MAX7234AFIQ -20° C to +85° C 44 Lead Plastic Chip Carrier
MAX7234BFIQ -20° C to +85° C 44 Lead Plastic Chip Carrier
Top V i e w 44 Lead P C C
E S S o o o o o
E1F1F1E1P1RHHHHH
,z|T 39] 10X